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Women / 2 / 8 years
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Bloyd247
Oly Chesterfield

9.100 8.800 9.1009.100 36.100
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Lydia Smith261
Oly Chesterfield

9.050 8.900 8.8008.400 35.150
2T 1T 5T 2 2 

2 

CeCe  Jennings257
Oly Chesterfield

9.050 8.400 8.7008.400 34.550
2T 4 5T 3 3 

3 

Baylee Wasser263
Oly Chesterfield

9.000 8.000 8.5008.900 34.400
3T 6 2 4 4 

4 

Mackenzie Ellison323
Oly Mid- Rivers

9.050 8.700 8.0008.300 34.050
2T 3 7 8 5 

5 

Macie Trudo328
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.500 8.900 7.3008.600 33.300
7T 1T 4 10 6 

6 

Annie Miller325
Oly Mid- Rivers

9.000 8.100 7.1007.600 31.800
3T 5 10 11 7 

7 

Isabelle Wilkie330
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.700 7.200 7.4007.200 30.500
6 7 11 9 8 

8 

Mythili Andharmule244
Oly Chesterfield

8.800 0.000 8.3008.650 25.750
4 8T 3 5 9 

9 

Brooke Moll258
Oly Chesterfield

8.500 0.000 8.2508.350 25.100
7T 8T 6 6 10 

10 

Hannah Rodin260
Oly Chesterfield

8.750 0.000 8.0508.200 25.000
5 8T 8 7 11 

11 

Riley Mudd326
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.300 0.000 6.8008.100 23.200
8 8T 9 12 12 

12 
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